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Bearings

FR6ZZ EZO

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, With flange, With shields 2Z, inch size
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MPB - TIMKEN
SUPER PRECISION
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Technical specification

9,525
22,225
0,969
7,142
0,062

0,018

EZO

FR6 ZZ
FY3/827
R1F-1438ZZ7
FLR6ZZ
FR6SS
R6FRHH

RF6.2Z



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/899-ezo/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/198783/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/198785/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/198786/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/198787/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/198788/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/198789/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/198790/

